
Courses in Drama Therapy Curriculum = 53 Credit Hours 

THTRE 664 Creative Drama (3 credits) or THTRE 670 Playback Theatre (3 credits) 
THTRE 785 Sociodrama (3 credits) or THTRE 784 Psychodrama (3 credits) 
THTRE 800 Introduction to Graduate Studies in Theatre (1 credit)  
THTRE 810 Survey of Research Methods (3 credits) or  

a research methods course in EDCEP or FSHS 
THTRE 820 Principles of Drama Therapy (3 credits) 
THTRE 830 Creative Arts Therapies (3 credits) 
A Drama Therapy with Special Populations Class: 
 THTRE 665 Drama Therapy with Special Populations (3 credits) 
 THTRE 674 Drama Therapy with Adolescents (3 credits) 
 THTRE 675 Drama Therapy with Older Adults (1-3 credits) 

THTRE 840 Play Therapy (3 credits) 
THTRE 862 Workshop in Playwriting (3 credits) 
THTRE 865 Ethics and Professionalism in Drama Therapy (3 credits) 
A drama therapy elective (3 credits)  
THTRE 880 Master Project (3 credits) 
THTRE 710 Drama Therapy Internship/Supervision (7 credits total) 
THTRE 876 Counseling Theories for Drama Therapists OR EDCEP 823 Counseling Theories (3 cr.) 
EDCEP 858 Group Processes (3 credits) 
EDCEP 951 Multicultural Counseling (3 credits) 
CFT 879 Assessment and Treatment of Psychopathology (3 credits) 
A developmental psychology course: 
 FSHS 786 Lifespan Development (3 credits) 
 LSHD 820 Theories of Human Development (3 credits) 

LSHD 810 Child Development (3 credits) 
 LSHD 845 Adult Development and Aging (3 credits)  

GERON 772 Adult Dev. & Aging (3 credits) 
  

Possible Layout of Classes over Two years for Drama Therapy Students 

First Year Students  

Fall Semester 11 credits Spring Semester 11 credits 

THTRE 820 Principles of Drama Therapy (3 cr.) THTRE 670 Playback Theatre in Intersession (3 cr.) 
in even Winter Intersessions  

THTRE 862 Workshop in Playwriting (3 cr.) THTRE 810 Survey of Research in DT (3 cr.) 

THTRE 665 Drama Therapy with Special Pops (3 cr.) 
OR THTRE 840 Play Therapy (3 cr.) 

CFT 879 Assessment and Treatment of 
Psychopathology (3 cr.) in even Springs OR 
THTRE 830 Creative Arts Therapies (3 cr.) in odd 
Springs 

THTRE 800 Introduction to Graduate Study (1 cr.) 
(library methods) 

THTRE 876 Counseling Theories for Drama 
Therapists (3 credits) 

THTRE 710 Drama Therapy Supervision (1 cr.) THTRE 710 Drama Therapy Supervision (2 cr.) 



 

Summer in between – minimum 6 credits/possibly 7 credits 

THTRE 785 Sociodrama in odd years or THTRE 784 Psychodrama (3 cr.) in even years in a one-week 
intensive format in May 

EDCEP 951 Multicultural Counseling (3 cr.) online 

Optional: IF supervision is needed off site (with KSU faculty) for an internship, THTRE 710 Drama 
Therapy Supervision (1 cr.) can be taken through Global Campus. If this is needed, student will take 1 
less credit in THTRE 710 in the upcoming fall or spring semester. 

 

Second Year Students 

Fall Semester 11 credits Spring Semester 11 credits 

THTRE 865 Ethics and Professionalism in DT (3 cr.) THTRE 670 Playback Theatre in Intersession (3 cr.) 
in even winter Intersessions  

EDCEP 858 Group Processes (3 cr.) CFT 879 Assessment and Treatment of 
Psychopathology (3 cr.) in even springs OR 
THTRE 830 Creative Arts Therapies (3 cr.) in odd 
springs 

Developmental Psychology (3 cr.) or THTRE 880 
Master Project (3 cr.) 

THTRE 880 Master Project (3 cr.) or Developmental 
Psychology (3 cr.) 

THTRE 710 Drama Therapy Supervision (2 cr.) THTRE 710 Drama Therapy Supervision (2 cr.) 

 ELECTIVE (3 cr.) 

 

Possible Electives: 
Students could take the other option of the either/or choices: 
THTRE 664 Creative Drama (3 credits) or THTRE 670 Playback Theatre (3 credits) 
THTRE 665 Drama Therapy with Special Populations (3 cr.) or THTRE 840 Play Therapy (3 cr.) 
THTRE 785 Sociodrama (3 cr.) or THTRE 784 Psychodrama (3 cr.) 
 
Other courses that could be elected: 
THTRE 630 Surviving and Thriving as a Drama Therapist (3 cr.) 
THTRE 670 Playback Conducting (2 cr.) 
THTRE 673 Theatre for Conflict Resolution (3 cr.) 
THTRE 674 Drama Therapy with Adolescents (3 cr.) 
THTRE 675 Drama Therapy with Older Adults (1-3 cr.) 
 
The Revolving Topics Course number for graduate students is THTRE 630 or THTRE 876 – these 
can be taken between 1-3 credits.  A guest instructor could offer a 1, 2, or 3 credit course in a 
specific approach or special population in an intensive format. 


